
GULFRUN GRAND PRIX
Suffix Sport Events

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

17:39:31
18:06:22
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17:40:05
18:00:05
20:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

5 5
7Participants Finished
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4
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:
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18 November 2023
Kuwait Motor Town - GP Circuit - 5683 mtr.

Gulf Run - Shootout - SUPER CLASS

37Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

40 Faisal AlHajeri BMW M42:19.855 17:45:0121
49 Abdullah R AlGhanim Toyota Supra2:19.628 17:47:5932
44 Yousef AlQatari Chevrolet Corvette Z062:19.522 17:52:2653
40 Faisal AlHajeri BMW M42:19.312 17:54:1954
49 Abdullah R AlGhanim Toyota Supra2:18.907 17:57:4465
40 Faisal AlHajeri BMW M42:18.799 17:59:2776
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